
PHASE ONE – DELAFIELD

allanbuilders.com
866-569-2500

janthonyhomes.com
262-522-4401

victoryhomesofwisconsin.com
866-705-7000

PHASE ONE – DELAFIELD

allanbuilders.com
866-569-2500

janthonyhomes.com
262-522-4401

victoryhomesofwisconsin.com
866-705-7000

C O M PA N I E S

T H E

VC

SCUPPERNO
NG

 CREEK

21
30

19

18

16

15

14

1312

123

5

6

7 8

9

10

17

U
SH

 18

A
B

ITZ R
O

A
D

FU
TU

RE G
O

VERN
M

EN
T

H
ILL RO

AD

FOUR SEASONS ROAD

RUSTIC  COURT

N41°02'20"W
1.04'

N01°53'08"W  3226.67'

S02°39'44"E
217.50'

OUTLOT 1

OUTLOT 4

S02°39'44"E  843.63'

N02°04'37"W  384.65'

N
89°43'27"E  1106.24'

S46°25'52"E
23.07'

S02°35'11"E  2629.53'

N10°39'40"W

268.14'

N6
2°

13
'0

1"
W

23
9.

55
'

OUTLOT 2

N
71°34'49"W

  475.14'

N34
°52

'55
"W

12
2.9

1'

N5
5°

34
'3
7"

W
32

3.
43

'

N6
7°

22
'2

6"
W

17
0.

38
' N87°35'21"E

66.00'

S87°35'21"W
66.00'

S02°39'44"E  788.06'
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THIS INSTRUMENT DRAFTED BY DAPHNE WILLIAMS SHEET 1 OF 5

There are no objections to this plat with respect to 
Secs. 236.15, 236.16, 236.20 and 236.21(1) and (2),
Wis Stats. as provided by s. 236.12, Wis. Stats.

Certified __________________, 20_____

Department of Administration

OVERALL DETAIL

SURVEY FOR:SURVEYOR: LOCATION MAPWHITE OAK CONSERVANCY
ALL OF LOT 1 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 11698, BEING A PART OF THE
NW. 1/4, SW. 1/4, NE. 1/4 AND SE. 1/4 OF THE NW. 1/4  OF SECTION 31 AND
NW. 1/4, NE. 1/4 AND SE. 1/4 OF THE SW. 1/4 OF SECTION 31, T.7N., R.18E.,

TOWN OF DELAFIELD, WAUKESHA COUNTY, WISCONSIN.
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